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Jan-04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan-11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan-18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan-25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Apr-05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Apr-12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Apr-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Apr-26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

May-03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

May-10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

May-17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

May-24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

May-31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jun-07 0 0 0 0 9 9 9 9

Jun-14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Jun-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Jun-28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Jul-05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Jul-12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Jul-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Jul-26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Aug-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Aug-09 0 0 35 0 0 35 35 44

Aug-16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44

Aug-23 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 45

Aug-30 6 4 0 1 0 5 11 56

Sep-06 21 14 2 5 0 21 42 98

Sep-13 0 14 2 1 0 17 17 115

Sep-20 2 0 34 0 0 34 36 151

Sep-27 0 0 59 0 0 59 59 210

Oct-04 1 0 47 0 0 47 48 258

Oct-11 1357 2889 0 0 0 2889 4246 4504

Oct-18 6661 6229 3874 259 0 10362 17023 21527

Oct-25 27634 5143 31927 1936 0 39006 66640 88167

Nov-01 0 3610 16048 112 0 19770 19770 107937

Nov-08 15 22 49432 866 13 50333 50348 158285

Nov-15 0 21 274 2 0 297 297 158582

Nov-22 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 158584

Nov-29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 158584

Dec-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 158584

Dec-13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 158584

Dec-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 158584

Dec-27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 158584

Jan-03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 158584

Total 35697 17947 101736 3182 22 122887 158584
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